
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
46 

7 
44 
78 
77 
60 
27 
11 
99 

Name 
Nicolo' BARBIANI 
Fabio FERRI 
Andrea BERGAMASCHINI 
Matteo BLEGGI 
Franco FEDERIGI 
Francesco ANSELMI 
Elena BAROLO 
Stefano AGOSTINO 
Alessandro CAVOTTA 

Model/Engine 
KIT3 
KMITO 

HONDA 
APRILIA 
KIT3 
KIT3 
YAMAHA 
KTM 

Club 
Leon Italia 1903 

Ducale 
Gully Racing 
TTN 

Class 
MOP 
MOP 
MOP 
MOP 
MOP 
MOP 
MOP 
MOP 
MOP 

Best Tm 
1:19.774 
1:19.991 
1:20.066 
1:20.216 
1:22.470 
1:23.873 
1:24.831 
1:25.342 
1:25.630 

Diff 

0.217 
0.292 
0.442 
2.696 
4.099 
5.057 
5.568 
5.856 

Gap 

0.217 
0.075 
0.150 
2.254 
1.403 
0.958 
0.511 
0.288 

In Lap 
3 

10 
9 
8 
2 
8 

10 
9 
9 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 03/09/2017 15:34:01 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

5° ROUND TROFEI MOTO 
MOP 

Gara 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:18:34 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km 

03/09/2017 15:20 


